.@::

3

® &

390 ADVENTURE SPOKE W, orange - IKD 2024 <2024><AR><F5342X7>

Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 95842031044 ABS modulator 1.00
2 90113026000 COPPER GASKET 16.00
3 90113013000 BANJO SCREW 7.00
4 28111051000 Switch Brake 1.00
5 95842003000 Brake line, ABS, front master 1.00
6 95842004000 Brake line, front brake calipe 1.00
7 95842002000 Brake line, ABS, rear master ¢ 1.00
8 95842001000 Brake line, rear brake caliper 1.00
9 28142020000 Sensor wheel ABS front 1.00
10 90142125000 ABS SENSOR 1.00
1" J07046040086 Countersunk screw, M4X08 6.00
15 28142021000 Sensor wheel ABS rear 1.00
16 J000150601200 bolt-flange-kae st-f dia-06 I- 2.00
19 93813024000 brake hose clamp 1.00
20 J025060209 HH COLLAR SCREW M6X20 1.00
21 93813035000 CLAMP SENSOR CABLE 2.00

ABS
63683



22 93813147000 CLAMP FOR BRAKE HOSE 2.00
23 93041030020 Retaining bracket 1.00
24 90135001001 silentbloc M6 3.00
25 J025060109 HH-COLLAR SCREW M6X10 SW8 2.00
26 J025060082 bolt-flanged-small 3.00
27 J926060000 FLANGED NUT M6 WS10 SELF LOCK. 3.00




